
Scheduled Classes

Greenwich Fertility is offering yoga classes 
for patients starting January, 2018. 

The fee is $80 for 4 classes or $25 drop-in fee 
per class.

For information about registration and tours  

please call or visit the links below.

Web: www.greenwichhospital.org/events

Phone: 888-357-2409
 
Email: TenderBeginnings@greenwichhospital.org

Date Time Location Speaker

Yoga for Fertility

Mon Jan 15, 2018 5:30pm - 7pm Prescott House Raema Salmon

Wed Jan 17, 2018 6pm - 7:30pm Prescott House Raema Salmon

Mon Jan 22, 2018 5:30pm - 7pm Prescott House Raema Salmon

Wed Jan 24, 2018 6pm - 7:30pm Prescott House Raema Salmon

Mon Jan 29, 2018 5:30pm - 7pm Prescott House Raema Salmon

Wed Jan 31, 2018 6pm - 7:30pm Prescott House Raema Salmon

Mon Feb 5, 2018 5:30pm - 7pm Prescott House Raema Salmon

Wed Feb 7, 2018 6pm - 7:30pm Prescott House Raema Salmon

Mon Feb 12, 2018 5:30pm - 7pm Prescott House Raema Salmon

Wed Feb 14, 2018 6pm - 7:30pm Prescott House Raema Salmon

Mon Feb 19, 2018 5:30pm - 7pm Prescott House Raema Salmon

Wed Feb 21, 2018 6pm - 7:30pm Prescott House Raema Salmon

Mon Feb 26, 2018 5:30pm - 7pm Prescott House Raema Salmon

Wed Feb 28, 2018 6pm - 7:30pm Prescott House Raema Salmon

Mon March 5, 2018 5:30pm - 7pm Prescott House Raema Salmon

Wed March 7, 2018 6pm - 7:30pm Prescott House Raema Salmon

Mon March 12, 2018 5:30pm - 7pm Prescott House Raema Salmon

Wed March 14, 2018 6pm - 7:30pm Prescott House Raema Salmon

Mon March 19, 2018 5:30pm - 7pm Prescott House Raema Salmon

Wed March 21, 2018 6pm - 7:30pm Prescott House Raema Salmon


